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Casey Gregory189
O lympo

9.600 9.500 9.5508.850 37.500
3T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Addisen T yle r111
Boerne

9.600 9.000 8.8509.150 36.600
3T 4 3T 5 2 

2 

Em ily M cVey173
Impact

9.700 8.900 8.8009.150 36.550
1T 5 3T 6T 3T

3T

Em m a M ille r194
O lympo

9.500 9.400 9.2008.450 36.550
8T 2 15T 3 3T

3T

Aubrey Glasscock107
Boerne

9.500 8.500 9.2508.650 35.900
8T 9T 10T 2 5 

5 

Ayla  Ba rchak180
O lympo

9.500 9.200 8.8008.300 35.800
8T 3 17T 6T 6 

6 

Anna  Hernandez270
Irv ing Dynamic

9.300 8.300 8.7509.200 35.550
15T 12T 2 8T 7 

7 

S avannah S hacke lford232
The Rock

9.700 8.700 8.3508.750 35.500
1T 7T 9 18T 8 

8 

Lea  Hernandez271
Irv ing Dynamic

9.500 7.800 8.5509.300 35.150
8T 22 1 11T 9 

9 

R im a S a jan157
Empire

9.300 8.500 8.1009.050 34.950
15T 9T 6 23 10 

10 

Anya  V illa rrea l112
Boerne

9.600 8.200 8.4008.550 34.750
3T 15T 12 16T 11T

11T

A londra  Ca rr illo266
Irv ing Dynamic

9.400 8.500 8.3508.500 34.750
12T 9T 13T 18T 11T

11T

Avery Bro ile s184
O lympo

9.100 8.300 8.7508.500 34.650
20T 12T 13T 8T 13 

13 

Eliana  Cantu265
Irv ing Dynamic

9.550 7.000 8.9009.150 34.600
7 30T 3T 4 14 

14 

Em m a S che ibe l231
The Rock

9.400 8.200 8.6508.150 34.400
12T 15T 21 10 15 

15 

Kylah M unoz165
Ignite

9.400 8.100 8.4008.250 34.150
12T 19T 19 16T 16 

16 

M attie  Honig108
Boerne

8.400 8.700 8.4508.200 33.750
28 7T 20 14T 17 

17 

Am y A lfa ro261
Irv ing Dynamic

9.100 7.500 8.4508.650 33.700
20* 23T 10T 14T 18T

18T

Hannah Ga llagher229
The Rock

9.100 8.000 8.5508.050 33.700
20* 21 24 11T 18T

18T

Le 'lani Ga tew ood164
Ignite

8.900 8.800 8.0007.700 33.400
27 6 26 24T 20 

20 

Em ily M oreno109
Boerne

9.100 7.200 8.5008.450 33.250
20T 27 15T 13 21 

21 

Brooke  Jilek171
Impact

9.200 8.100 8.2007.550 33.050
18 19T 28 22 22 

22 

Ja rdyn R ideau276
Irv ing Dynamic

9.300 7.100 8.3008.300 33.000
15T 28T 17T 20T 23 

23 
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Kaylee  Faughn228
The Rock

9.600 8.300 7.5507.250 32.700
3T 12T 31 30 24 

24 

S abe lla  Ha lw es155
Empire

9.100 6.800 8.3008.100 32.300
20T 32 22T 20T 25 

25 

Lily Oscik110
Boerne

9.100 7.000 7.8508.100 32.050
20T 30T 22T 27T 26 

26 

Pa rke r M cM illan230
The Rock

9.150 8.200 7.8006.800 31.950
19 15T 34 29 27 

27 

Rylee  W ertz162
Empire

7.600 8.200 8.0007.950 31.750
31T 15T 25 24T 28 

28 

Harper DeKoker227
The Rock

9.100 7.300 7.2507.100 30.750
20T 25T 32 32 29 

29 

Abby Cogburn106
Boerne

7.300 7.300 8.0007.650 30.250
33 25T 27 24T 30 

30 

Anz le igh Cabre ra167
Ignite

7.600 7.100 7.8507.300 29.850
31T 28T 29T 27T 31 

31 

Izabe lla  V illanueva277
Irv ing Dynamic

7.800 5.400 7.4008.800 29.400
29 34 8 31 32 

32 

T a leeah Nash169
Ignite

7.700 7.500 6.8007.000 29.000
30 23T 33 34 33 

33 

Elena  M arquez273
Irv ing Dynamic

__.___ 6.600 7.0007.300 20.900
34 33 29T 33 34 

34 
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